

FSAC 2024 Community Volunteer Award

Description:

This award honours funeral service professionals, an individual or a group, who have volunteered in their community.

Eligibility:

The individual or group must show:

- 1. Outstanding dedication where the individual or group's long-term dedication, and exemplary commitment and reliability has made a difference in their community.
- 2. Outstanding achievement where the individual or group's work and accomplishments have made an impact in their community.

Nomination:

As a member of an FSAC Committee, we invite you to nominate a peer for the National Association Volunteer Award.

Please review the award description above and nominate an individual or group for this award by completing and emailing the form below to FSAC at info@fsac.ca

Nominations may be submitted before March 31, 2024. The Award will be presented during the FSAC Summit & Exhibitor Showcase in June 2024.

Application Criteria:

The nomination should clearly establish that the nominee:

- Demonstrated motivation and enthusiasm;
- Participated in different activities; and
- Showed leadership and mobilized others.

Approval Process:

The decision to grant awards is subject to the discretion of FSAC's Membership Committee. The committee reserves the right to award this award if no nomination is submitted.

Conflict of Interest

Should there be, or appear to be, a conflict of interest for a member of FSAC's Membership Committee, the said member will excuse themselves from the evaluation process.



FSAC Community Volunteer Award Nomination

I'd like to Nominate:
Nominated by:
Relationship to Nominee:
Reason for Nomination (minimum 500 words): Please tell us what this individual or group has done for the Association that makes you believe they should be awarded the 2024 National Association Community Volunteer Award.